Air Transport

Fuels

Food & Catering

ICT

Building & Construction
Transportation & Storage
Travel

Real Estate

Others

Security

Vehicles

Financial & Insurance
Professional Services
Industrial Cleaning
Power Generation & Distribution
Lodging & Conference Services
Pharma & Health

Utilities

Water Treatment
Engineering Services
Industrial

$459,856,840
$3,053,675
$11,521,283
$176,160,422
$79,920,822
$64,846,502
$134,280,087
$102,516,416
$32,877,407
$15,924,884
$53,359,025
$74,744,123
$48,757,379
$21,057,389
$787,232
$28,123,672
$4,732,993
$18,829,587
$109,072
$21,280,904
$6,912,503

$1,795,147
$415,843,069
$367,564,749
$192,938,993
$169,635,337
$92,946,678
$23,121,100
$53,668,941
$72,689,272
$75,897,898
$26,598,158
$2,674,125
$19,173,292
$40,831,519
$31,879,516
$2,573,637
$23,603,230
$9,457,554
$25,922,012
$2,060,276
$15,894,789

$461,651,986
$418,896,744
$379,086,032
$369,099,416
$249,556,159
$157,793,180
$157,401,187
$156,185,357
$105,566,680
$91,822,782
$79,957,183
$77,418,247
$67,930,671
$61,888,908
$32,666,748
$30,697,309
$28,336,223
$28,287,141
$26,031,084
$23,341,179
$22,807,292
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